
Last Name First Name Work Unit Office Phone Cell Phone E-mail
Gonzalez Donna Construction Compliance Leader (813) 274-3117 (813) 422-2671 Donna.Gonzalez@tampagov.net

Robinson Latasha Client Facilitator I (813) 274-8987 Latasha.Robinson@tampagov.net

McFarland Patrick Construction Code Compliance Officer (813) 244-3819 Patrick.McFarland@tampagov.net

Nelson Wallace Construction Code Compliance Officer (813) 255-4031 Wallace.Nelson@tampagov.net

Rodriguez Susie Construction Code Compliance Officer (813) 309-4043 Suzette.Rodriguez@tampagov.net

Graham Jordan (Dan) Forester Examiner (813) 244-3929 Dan.Jordan@tampagov.net

Stephens James (Drew) Forester Examiner (813) 434-5541 James.Stephens@tampagov.net

Stella Sussmann Office Support Specialist III (813) 274-7701 Stella.Sussmann@tampagov.net

Dylan Bacon Forester Examiner Dylan.Bacon@tampagov.net
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